



- NOT SHOWN:  
 1. HOSE KIT 2x H3008  
 2. DECAL "CAUTION AVOID INJURY 1x D1008  
 3. DECAL "RH2200" 2x D1070  
 4. SERIAL NUMBER PLATE 1x D1080

Parts List

ITE	PART NAME	PART NUMBER	QTY
1	BOLT M10 x 30 ZP HT8.8	8415H	4
2	BOLT M20 x 50 ZP HT8.8	8705H	2
3	WASHER M10 FLAT	9042	4
4	NUT M10 NYLOC	9142	4
5	NUT M20 NYLOC	9172	2
6	TENSION PIN M8 x 40	9256Z	2
7	R CLIP 4mm ZP AG7	9281	2
8	LYNCH PIN 6mm	9286	2
9	6mm GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT	9323	2
10	1/8" GREASE NIPPLE STRAIGHT	9326	2
11	PIVOT PIN ASSY LONG	RH222	2
12	PIVOT PIN ASSY SHORT	RH226	2
13	SPACER	RH227	4
14	PIVOT PIN - GRIP ARMS	RH230-01	2
15	MAIN FRAME ASSY	RH231	1
16	GRIP TUBE ASSY	RH233	2
17	GRIP ARM ASSY R	RH234	1
18	GRIP ARM ASSY L	RH235	1
19	HYDRAULIC RAM	RH238	1
20	EXQUALIZER BAR ASSY	RH239	1
21	LOCKING PIN ASSY	RH240	2

ITEM	PART NAME	MATERIAL	PART NUMBER	QTY
<b>RESE</b>		DO NOT SCALE		ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
ENGINEERING LTD		TITLE	REESE BALE HANDLERS RH2300	
TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED		DRAWN	DATE	DRAWING NO.
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, MM	0-5	JOHN M	15-1-07	REESE-RH2200N
	over 3			
	over 6			
	over 120			
	over 315			
	over 1000			
TOLERANCE	+/-0.1	SCALE	APPROVED	
	+/-0.2			
	+/-0.5			
	+/-1.0			
	+/-2.0			
	+/-3.0			